
 

 

VVS Charter Bus Service 

Upper Marlboro/Croom/Brandywine/Rte. 381 Aquasco/Hughesville 

Please have students at bus stops 10 minutes early as bus drivers CANNOT wait. 
If bus is more than 10 minutes delayed, please contact Mr. Spriggs at 410.703.2224 for updates.  
Scheduled stops are approximated and may be adjusted. 

Morning Route Bus 12 – Driver: Ms. Melissa Doherty 

 
6:05 A.M. UPPER MARLBORO: Wendy’s near Home Depot 
6:15 A.M. CROOM: Osborne Rd- Park in lot out from the Petco store- close to Route 301  
6:25 A.M. BRANDYWINE: Frank Tippett Road at Package Store (parking in rear of store)  
6:35 A.M. BADEN: Route 381 at Baden Fire Department   
6:50 A.M. Swanson Creek- Tidewater Lane (Swanson Creek and Driftwood Place)   
7:10 A.M. Hughesville Fire Department  (Park on side away from emergency lanes) 
7:45 A.M. Arrive at St. Mary’s Ryken High 
7:50 A.M. Arrive at Leonard Hall Military Academy 

 

Afternoon Route Bus 12 – Driver: Ms. Melissa Doherty 

 
2:35 P.M. Buses  Depart  Leonard Hall  Military  School 
2:47 P.M. Buses  Depart  St. Mary’s  Ryken  High  School 
3:20 P.M. HUGHESVILLE: Fire Department (Park on side away from emergency lanes) 
3:25 P.M. HUGHESVILLE-Fish Hawk Ct. 
3:45 P.M. Swanson Creek and Tidewater Lane  (Swanson Creek and Driftwood Place)   
4:00 P.M. BADEN: Fire Department 
4:10 P.M. CROOM: Osborne Road- Petco parking lot- close to route 301 
4:20 P.M UPPER MARLBORO: Marlboro Crossroads Shopping Center- near Jerry’s Pizza  

 

Early Dismissal Route Bus 12 – Driver: Ms. Melissa Doherty 

12:40 P.M. SMR: Buses depart campus 
1:10 P.M. HUGHESVILLE: Fire Department (Park on side away from emergency lanes) 
1:15 P.M. HUGHESVILLE-Fish Hawk Ct. 
1:35 P.M. Swanson Creek and Tidewater  (Swanson Creek and Driftwood Place)   
1:50 P.M. Baden Fire Department 
2:05 P.M. CROOM: Osborne shopping center – parking lot out from the Petco Store  
2:15 P.M. UPPER MARLBORO: Marlboro Crossroads Shopping Center, near Jerry’s Pizza Bus  

 



 

 

 

 

Calvert/Charles/Prince George Counties- Athletics/Activity Late Bus 

 
This bus transports Calvert County students registered for roundtrip service with the VVS Charter Buses. NOTE! 
Activity buses may be scheduled on early dismissal days by the Athletic Department for sports team practices, 
Theatre, tutoring. Permission must be obtained from Dean of Students for all other after school activities on early 
dismissal days. Route is subject to adjustments. 

5:30 P.M. Depart SMR 
5:55 P.M. SOLOMONS: Solomons Library parking lot  
6:00 P.M. LUSBY: Cove Point Park and Ride 
6:12 P.M. ST. LEONARD: Ball Road- Park & Ride in front of Crossroads Church  
6:22 P.M. PRINCE FREDERICK: Prince Frederick Library 
6:37 P.M. HUGHESVILLE- Fire Department 
6:42 P.M. WALDORF- Grace Christian School traffic light 
6:48 P.M. WALDORF- Mattawoman-Beantown Park and Ride  
6:53 P.M. BRANDYWINE- 7-11- next to Regency Furniture  
6:57 P.M. BRANDYWINE- Gwynn Park High School Parking lot  
7:07 P.M. CLINTON- Woodyard Road at the Park and Ride 
7:20 P.M. UPPER MARLBORO- Weis Grocery Parking lot behind Kentucky Fried Chicken 

 
Please  be  at  the  bus  stop earlier  than  the  time  denoted  above.  If  you miss  the bus, proceed  to  the  next  bus 
stop. If the bus is more than ten minutes past due, please contact Mr. Spriggs at 410-703-2224 to ascertain the 
issue. 
 
Due to fluctuations in the cost of diesel fuel, rates are subject to change. 
St. Mary’s Ryken, Inc. 22600 Camp Calvert Road Leonardtown, MD 20650 
Contact person: James Parker, Dean of Student Life Telephone: 301.475.2814 ext. 443 
Office Hours: 7:45am-3:00pm Revised 08/22/22 


